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YemnioHaT U-21
2016/17 3-n Typ, MaT4 Ne18

M aTHuus, 05.08.2016, 16:30, "3miHa", bina Llepkea. 32°C. sgadi: 300

«Onimnik» JoHeubK

1
13
15
21
4
11
9
33
18
7
5

KoTnsapos Apocnas
Mickosuin Bnaoucnas
Lumbaniok €srenin (K)
Kosnos ApTem
KacsiHeHKo Mukona
Wapan Bnagucnas
bineHbkunin CtaHicnas
CyacTnmBueB Bagum
LWapan CtaHicnas
MNyon OMnTpo
[pavyeHko Makcum

3anacHi

12
10
34
19
23
77
99

CtenaHeHko borpgaH
[ AMHAHWRA INns
TkayeHko [leHuc
ConomkiH Bacunb
Cipow Bagunm
Macikesu4 BikTop
enoBaHi Onekcin

TpeHep

Kn

NMOBCLKUI Irop

ApbiTp:
Mo>xapoBcCbKkun HKpin
AcucCTeHT 1:

Kyues BaneHTuH
ACUCTEHT 2:

MaTdw BikTop

4-v apbiTp:

3opa KaTepuHa

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

KoBaneHKo eHHaain

3:1

PK 3IPKA

«3ipKa» KponvBHULbKNN

41
58
23
53
13
86
31
85
56
48
15

JIbonka PomaH
CMunyeHko faHwnno
MaTkob0oXxuk OnekcaHap
banganyk Irop

3o03ynga OnekcaHap
MaHbKOBCHKUI IFrop
YeHakan Irop
KepHoxuubkuin Ceprin
BacunbyeHko [eHunc
BeHepgukToB boraaH
36yHb Onekcin

3anacHi

12
52
72
57
83
80
81

CipenbHMK Makcum
Adynoka [eHnc

Mawko MaBno-Makcum
KanensaH AHgpin
MaH4yeHko Onekcin
LLleB4yeHko OMUTpPO
CipenbHuk OeHnc

TpeHep
HApyai fapio
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2016/17, 3-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne18
M"sTHUUS, 05.08.2016, 16:30, "3miHa", bina LlepkBa. 32°C. sgadi: 300

«OnimMnik» JoHeubk 3:1 «3ipKa» KponuBHULbKNNI

\ 48 BeHegunkToB boraaH

35 N 57 KanensH AHApin

40' 58 CMnyeHko daHwnno

9 BineHbkuit CTaHicnas  (®) 48'

57 31 YeHakan Irop
, 86 MaHbKOBCbLKMI Irop

>9 N 81 CigenbHuk JdeHunc

50 N 85 KepHoxuubkunn Ceprin

80 LLleB4eHKo OMMTPO
\ 56 Bacunb4yeHko eHunc
39 N 52 fynka [eHnc

5 [lpavyeHko Makcum ,
23 Cipow Bagnm N 63
7 Nyan Omutpo  (® 64"
7 Myon OMuTtpo .
10 FnnHsHWM Inns N 67
70' @ 15 36yHb Onekciit
18 LWapawn CtaHicnas 75
77 57 KanensiH AHApin
80" | 57 KanensaH AHOpii
18 LWapawn CtaHicnas ,
34 TkayeHKo [leHunc N 82
9 bineHbkum CtaHicnas ,
77 MacikeBuy BikTop N 88
10 FAnHAHWM Inns @ 90"
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XoBTa kKapTka . Jpyra xoBTa KapTka . YepBoHa kapTka
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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